
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Wake Forest 277  269       546  -30 
1  2   Kentucky 276  279       555  -21 

T3  3   Auburn 279  278       557  -19 
T9  4   Virginia 286  277       563  -13 
12  5   College of Charleston 288  276       564  -12 
T5  6   North Carolina State 282  283       565  -11 
7  7   Michigan State 284  283       567  -9 

T3  8   Miami 279  290       569  -7 
16  9   Kent State 292  278       570  -6 
8  10   Houston 285  287       572  -4 

11  11   UCF 287  287       574  -2 
T9  12   Iowa State 286  289       575  -1 

T13  T13   Ohio State 291  287       578  +2 
T13  T13   Minnesota, U. of 291  287       578  +2 
T5  T13   Old Dominion 282  296       578  +2 

T17  16   UNCW 296  283       579  +3 
T17  17   Penn State 296  287       583  +7 
T13  18   Maryland 291  294       585  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  67   67       134  -10   
T9 T2   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  69   66       135  -9   
1 T2   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  66   69       135  -9   

T9 T2   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  69   66       135  -9   
T2 T5   Anna Foster  Auburn  67   70       137  -7   
T9 T5   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  69   68       137  -7   
T6 T5   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  68   69       137  -7   
T2 T8   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  67   71       138  -6   
T2 T8   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  67   71       138  -6   
T6 T8   Laney Frye  Kentucky  68   70       138  -6   
T25 T11   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  71   68       139  -5   
T9 T11   Rebecca Skoler *  Virginia  69   70       139  -5   
T9 T11   Delaney Martin  Houston  69   70       139  -5   
T19 T11   Emma Schimpf  College of Charleston  70   69       139  -5   
T38 T15   Virunpat Olankitkunchai  Wake Forest  72   68       140  -4   
T9 T15   Zoe Allaux  UCF  69   71       140  -4   
T25 T15   Emily Price  Kent State  71   69       140  -4   
T38 T15   Elina Sinz  Auburn  72   68       140  -4   
T38 T15   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  72   68       140  -4   
T9 T15   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  69   71       140  -4   
T25 T21   Megan Schofill  Auburn  71   70       141  -3   
T6 T21   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  68   73       141  -3   
T75 T21   Mallory Fobes  UNCW  75   66       141  -3   
T38 T21   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  72   69       141  -3   
T38 T21   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  72   69       141  -3   
T25 T21   Viktoria Hund  College of Charleston  71   70       141  -3   
T66 T21   Mary Kathryn Talledo  College of Charleston  74   67       141  -3   
T38 T21   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  72   69       141  -3   
T19 T21   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  70   71       141  -3   
T19 T21   Lauren Olivares  North Carolina State  70   71       141  -3   
T9 T31   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  69   73       142  -2   
T25 T31   Sara Byrne  Miami  71   71       142  -2   
T38 T31   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  72   70       142  -2   
T38 T31   Anna Backman  Miami  72   70       142  -2   
T51 T31   Haylin Harris  Michigan State  73   69       142  -2   
T38 T36   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  72   71       143  -1   
T84 T36   Chloe Salort  Kent State  76   67       143  -1   
T38 T36   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  72   71       143  -1   
T25 T36   Phu Khine  UNCW  71   72       143  -1   
T25 T36   Ariana Saenz  Houston  71   72       143  -1   
T51 T36   Smith Knaffle  College of Charleston  73   70       143  -1   
T38 T36   Malu Brinker  UNCW  72   71       143  -1   
T25 T43   Karla Vazquez Setz  Maryland  71   73       144  E   
T19 T43   Ruby Chou  Iowa State  70   74       144  E   

T19 T43   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  70   74       144  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T43   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  73   71       144  E   
T25 T43   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  71   73       144  E   
T9 T43   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  69   75       144  E   
T66 T43   Valery Plata  Michigan State  74   70       144  E   
T51 T50   Joanne Free  Minnesota, U. of  73   72       145  +1   
T51 T50   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  73   72       145  +1   
T51 T50   Mayka Hoogeboom  Kent State  73   72       145  +1   
T75 T50   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  75   70       145  +1   
T38 T50   Geraldine Wong  Minnesota, U. of  72   73       145  +1   
T25 T50   Federica Torre  Old Dominion  71   74       145  +1   
T51 T50   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  73   72       145  +1   
T75 T50   Noramol Nuchsila  Kent State  75   70       145  +1   
T66 T58   Katie Scheck  Penn State  74   72       146  +2   
T38 T58   Annie Kim  Houston  72   74       146  +2   
T25 T58   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  71   75       146  +2   
T84 T58   Beth Lillie  Virginia  76   70       146  +2   
T9 T58   Daniella Barrett  Miami  69   77       146  +2   
T51 T58   Maria Jose Martinez  Houston  73   73       146  +2   
T25 T58   Riley Smyth  Virginia  71   75       146  +2   
T90 T65   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  77   70       147  +3   
T75 T65   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  75   72       147  +3   
T19 T65   Pilar Muguruza  Old Dominion  70   77       147  +3   
T75 T65   Nicole Abelar  Houston  75   72       147  +3   
T75 T69   Faith Choi  Ohio State  75   73       148  +4   
T51 T69   Nina Rissi  Michigan State  73   75       148  +4   
T51 T69   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  73   75       148  +4   
T66 T69   Kristin Jamieson  Ohio State  74   74       148  +4   
T75 T69   Liyana Durisic  Iowa State  75   73       148  +4   
T66 T69   Maria Villanueva  Kentucky  74   74       148  +4   
T84 T69   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  76   72       148  +4   
T66 T76   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  74   75       149  +5   
T66 T76   Angela Garvin  Maryland  74   75       149  +5   
T51 T76   Franziska Sliper *  Miami  73   76       149  +5   
T51 T76   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  73   76       149  +5   
T51 T76   Julie McCarthy *  Auburn  73   76       149  +5   
T25 T76   Ryan Bender *  Kentucky  71   78       149  +5   
T84 T76   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  76   73       149  +5   
T51 T76   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  73   76       149  +5   
T66 T76   Warda Rawof  Iowa State  74   75       149  +5   
T84 T85   Camille Banzet  UCF  76   74       150  +6   
T90 T85   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  77   73       150  +6   
T75 T87   Alyssa Lamoureux *  UCF  75   76       151  +7   

T92 T87   Jess Baker  UCF  78   73       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T95 T87   Charley Jacobs  Iowa State  80   71       151  +7   
T84 T87   June Song *  Iowa State  76   75       151  +7   
T92 91   Deborah Spair  UNCW  78   74       152  +8   
T66 92   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  74   80       154  +10   
T92 T93   Pilar Berchot  North Carolina State  78   77       155  +11   
T97 T93   Taylor Waller  Penn State  82   73       155  +11   
T95 95   Elsie Verhoeven *  Old Dominion  80   76       156  +12   
T75 96   Victoria Levy *  UCF  75   82       157  +13   
T51 97   Sarah Busey  Old Dominion  73   85       158  +14   
99 98   Michelle Cox *  Penn State  85   74       159  +15   

T97 99   Alexis Jarrell  UNCW  82   84       166  +22   
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UCF Challenge
Eagle Creek Golf Club

Orlando, FL
UCF Challenge 

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Wake Forest -30 277 269 546

1 Rachel Kuehn -10 67 67 134
T2 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra -9 69 66 135

T15 Virunpat Olankitkunchai -4 72 68 140
T15 Lauren Walsh -4 72 68 140
T31 Mimi Rhodes -2 69 73 142

2 Kentucky -21 276 279 555

T2 Jensen Castle -9 66 69 135
T2 Rikke Svejgaard -9 69 66 135
T8 Laney Frye -6 68 70 138

T69 Maria Villanueva +4 74 74 148
T69 Marissa Wenzler +4 73 75 148

3 Auburn -19 279 278 557

T5 Anna Foster -7 67 70 137
T15 Kaleigh Telfer -4 69 71 140
T15 Elina Sinz -4 72 68 140
T21 Megan Schofill -3 71 70 141
T65 Mychael O'Berry +3 77 70 147

4 Virginia -13 286 277 563

T11 Jennifer Cleary -5 71 68 139
T21 Amanda Sambach -3 72 69 141
T31 Celeste Valinho -2 72 70 142
T58 Riley Smyth +2 71 75 146
T58 Beth Lillie +2 76 70 146

5 College of Charleston -12 288 276 564

T11 Emma Schimpf -5 70 69 139
T21 Viktoria Hund -3 71 70 141
T21 Mary Kathryn Talledo -3 74 67 141
T36 Smith Knaffle -1 73 70 143
T85 Jodee Tindal +6 77 73 150

6 North Carolina State -11 282 283 565

T5 Isabel Amezcua -7 69 68 137
T21 Lauren Olivares -3 70 71 141
T21 Inja Fric -3 72 69 141
T58 Natalie Ambruester +2 71 75 146
T93 Pilar Berchot +11 78 77 155

7 Michigan State -9 284 283 567

T21 Valentina Rossi -3 68 73 141
T21 Brooke Biermann -3 70 71 141
T31 Haylin Harris -2 73 69 142
T43 Valery Plata E 74 70 144
T69 Nina Rissi +4 73 75 148

8 Miami -7 279 290 569

T31 Anna Backman -2 72 70 142
T31 Sara Byrne -2 71 71 142
T43 Kristyna Frydlova E 69 75 144
T43 Nataliya Guseva E 70 74 144
T58 Daniella Barrett +2 69 77 146

9 Kent State -6 292 278 570

T15 Emily Price -4 71 69 140
T36 Chloe Salort -1 76 67 143
T50 Mayka Hoogeboom +1 73 72 145
T50 Jennifer Gu +1 73 72 145
T50 Noramol Nuchsila +1 75 70 145

10 Houston -4 285 287 572

T11 Delaney Martin -5 69 70 139
T36 Ariana Saenz -1 71 72 143
T58 Annie Kim +2 72 74 146
T58 Maria Jose Martinez +2 73 73 146
T65 Nicole Abelar +3 75 72 147

11 UCF -2 287 287 574

T8 Tunrada Piddon -6 67 71 138
T15 Zoe Allaux -4 69 71 140
T65 Ana Laura Collado +3 75 72 147
T85 Camille Banzet +6 76 74 150
T87 Jess Baker +7 78 73 151

12 Iowa State -1 286 289 575

T8 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn -6 67 71 138
T43 Ruby Chou E 70 74 144
T69 Liyana Durisic +4 75 73 148
T76 Warda Rawof +5 74 75 149
T87 Charley Jacobs +7 80 71 151

T13 Ohio State +2 291 287 578

T36 Aneka Seumanutafa -1 72 71 143
T36 Lauren Peter -1 72 71 143
T50 Jillian Bourdage +1 73 72 145
T69 Faith Choi +4 75 73 148
T69 Kristin Jamieson +4 74 74 148

T13 Minnesota, U. of +2 291 287 578

T21 Emma Carpenter -3 72 69 141
T50 Geraldine Wong +1 72 73 145
T50 Joanne Free +1 73 72 145
T76 Grace Curran +5 76 73 149

92 Leah Herzog +10 74 80 154

T13 Old Dominion +2 282 296 578

T5 Jana Melichova -7 68 69 137
T50 Federica Torre +1 71 74 145
T65 Pilar Muguruza +3 70 77 147
T76 Leah Onosato +5 73 76 149

97 Sarah Busey +14 73 85 158
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Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08 
Teams with Players - Round 2

16 UNCW +3 296 283 579

T21 Mallory Fobes -3 75 66 141
T36 Malu Brinker -1 72 71 143
T36 Phu Khine -1 71 72 143

91 Deborah Spair +8 78 74 152
99 Alexis Jarrell +22 82 84 166

17 Penn State +7 296 287 583

T43 Mathilde Delavallade E 71 73 144
T50 Drew Nienhaus +1 75 70 145
T58 Katie Scheck +2 74 72 146
T69 Isha Dhruva +4 76 72 148
T93 Taylor Waller +11 82 73 155

18 Maryland +9 291 294 585

T43 Patricie Mackova E 73 71 144
T43 Karla Vazquez Setz E 71 73 144
T76 Maria Vittoria Corbi +5 74 75 149
T76 Angela Garvin +5 74 75 149
T76 Panassaya Somchit +5 73 76 149
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T11 Rebecca Skoler (Virginia) 69 70 139

T76 Julie McCarthy (Auburn) 73 76 149

T76 Franziska Sliper (Miami) 73 76 149

T76 Ryan Bender (Kentucky) 71 78 149

T87 June Song (Iowa State) 76 75 151

T87 Alyssa Lamoureux (UCF) 75 76 151

95 Elsie Verhoeven (Old Dominion) 80 76 156

96 Victoria Levy (UCF) 75 82 157

98 Michelle Cox (Penn State) 85 74 159
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Schimpf Charleston 2.70 -3 
M. Talledo Charleston 2.70 -3 
B. Biermann Mich St. 2.73 -3 
L. Durisic Iowa State 2.80 -2 
Z. Allaux UCF 2.80 -2 
J. Castle Kentucky 2.82 -2 
M. Villanueva Kentucky 2.82 -2 
M. Rhodes WFU 2.82 -2 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 2.82 -2 
I. Fric NC State 2.83 -2 
I. Amezcua NC State 2.90 -1 
V. Plata Mich St. 2.90 -1 
T. Piddon UCF 2.90 -1 
R. Skoler UVA 2.90 -1 
M. Brinker UNCW 2.91 -1 
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 2.91 -1 
M. Schofill Auburn 2.91 -1 
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 2.91 -1 
R. Kuehn WFU 2.91 -1 
V. Rossi Mich St. 2.91 -1 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 2.91 -1 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.64 -10 
J. Castle Kentucky 3.75 -7 
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 3.78 -6 
R. Kuehn WFU 3.79 -6 
L. Walsh WFU 3.79 -6 
E. Price Kent St 3.81 -5 
V. Hund Charleston 3.81 -5 
A. Foster Auburn 3.85 -4 
Z. Allaux UCF 3.85 -4 
I. Fric NC State 3.85 -4 
T. Piddon UCF 3.85 -4 
C. Valinho UVA 3.86 -4 
L. Frye Kentucky 3.86 -4 
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 3.86 -4 
J. Melichova ODU 3.88 -3 
J. Cleary UVA 3.89 -3 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 3.89 -3 
L. Olivares NC State 3.93 -2 
E. Sinz Auburn 3.93 -2 
S. Knaffle Charleston 3.93 -2 
S. Byrne UM 3.93 -2 
L. Peter Ohio St 3.96 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
R. Skoler UVA 4.36 -7 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 4.45 -6 
I. Amezcua NC State 4.50 -5 
M. Fobes UNCW 4.55 -5 
B. Lillie UVA 4.55 -5 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 4.56 -4 
L. Frye Kentucky 4.56 -4 
J. Castle Kentucky 4.56 -4 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.58 -5 
A. Foster Auburn 4.60 -4 
A. Backman UM 4.60 -4 
J. Cleary UVA 4.64 -4 
R. Smyth UVA 4.64 -4 
A. Sambach UVA 4.64 -4 
C. Valinho UVA 4.64 -4 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 4.67 -4 
M. Rhodes WFU 4.67 -3 
R. Kuehn WFU 4.67 -3 
J. Melichova ODU 4.70 -3 
C. Salort Kent St 4.70 -3 
S. Byrne UM 4.70 -3 
J. Bourdage Ohio St 4.73 -3 

Eagles 
R. Smyth UVA 2
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 1
A. Foster Auburn 1
F. Sliper UM 1
N. Guseva UM 1
J. Bourdage Ohio St 1
M. Fobes UNCW 1
M. Cox Penn State 1

Birdies 
J. Castle Kentucky 16
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 15
T. Piddon UCF 14
J. Cleary UVA 12
L. Frye Kentucky 12
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 12
J. Melichova ODU 12
N. Nuchsila Kent St 12
E. Carpenter Minnesota 12
E. Schimpf Charleston 11
M. Talledo Charleston 11
C. Salort Kent St 11
R. Svejgaard Kentucky 11
R. Skoler UVA 11
Z. Allaux UCF 11
R. Kuehn WFU 11
L. Walsh WFU 10
A. Foster Auburn 10
A. Backman UM 10
M. Villanueva Kentucky 10
S. Byrne UM 10
I. Amezcua NC State 10

Pars 
V. Olankitkunchai WFU 43
A. Garvin Maryland 41
P. Mackova Maryland 39
G. Curran Minnesota 39
V. Rossi Mich St. 39
A. Sambach UVA 39
C. Valinho UVA 38
C. Banzet UCF 38
A. Collado UCF 38
B. Biermann Mich St. 38
K. Jamieson Ohio St 38
L. Peter Ohio St 38
J. Bourdage Ohio St 37
I. Fric NC State 37
E. Price Kent St 37
M. Rhodes WFU 37
J. Gu Kent St 37
D. Nienhaus Penn State 37
E. Verhoeven ODU 37
G. Wong Minnesota 36
V. Hund Charleston 36
K. Scheck Penn State 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 UCF Challenge 72.69 99

2 UCF Challenge 72.28 99

 

Total Average Scores
UCF Challenge 72.48 198

 

Eagle Creek Golf Club: UCF Challenge
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     16 80 3     

2 4 346     11 71 12 3 2 

3 4 375     12 70 16 1   

4 5 487     24 67 7 1   

5 3 167     12 69 18     

6 4 370   1 14 60 23 1   

7 4 377     17 73 9     

8 3 172     12 66 19 2   

9 4 406     10 70 18 1   

10 4 362   1 15 77 6     

11 3 164     8 71 18 2   

12 4 377     8 60 29 1 1 

13 5 484   3 30 60 5 1   

14 4 380     18 66 13 1 1 

15 4 383     4 69 26     

16 5 508     27 67 5     

17 3 148     17 65 15 2   

18 5 483     17 65 13 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.26 

15 4 383 +0.22 

2 4 346 +0.15 

11 3 164 +0.14 

8 3 172 +0.11 

9 4 406 +0.10 

6 4 370 +0.09 

3 4 375 +0.06 

5 3 167 +0.06 

18 5 483 +0.04 

17 3 148 +0.02 

14 4 380 +0.01 

7 4 377 -0.08 

10 4 362 -0.11 

1 4 360 -0.13 

4 5 487 -0.15 

16 5 508 -0.22 

13 5 484 -0.29 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 172 +0.25 

9 4 406 +0.20 

2 4 346 +0.19 

18 5 483 +0.14 

12 4 377 +0.13 

15 4 383 +0.11 

17 3 148 +0.10 

5 3 167 +0.09 

11 3 164 +0.05 

6 4 370 +0.05 

14 4 380 +0.02 

3 4 375 +0.01 

4 5 487 +0.00 

7 4 377 -0.03 

10 4 362 -0.06 

1 4 360 -0.07 

16 5 508 -0.15 

13 5 484 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 377 +0.26 

15 4 383 +0.22 

2 4 346 +0.15 

11 3 164 +0.14 

8 3 172 +0.11 

9 4 406 +0.10 

6 4 370 +0.09 

3 4 375 +0.06 

5 3 167 +0.06 

18 5 483 +0.04 

17 3 148 +0.02 

14 4 380 +0.01 

7 4 377 -0.08 

10 4 362 -0.11 

1 4 360 -0.13 

4 5 487 -0.15 

16 5 508 -0.22 

13 5 484 -0.29 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 380 +0.24 

12 4 377 +0.20 

11 3 164 +0.17 

8 3 172 +0.16 

5 3 167 +0.13 

6 4 370 +0.10 

18 5 483 +0.08 

3 4 375 +0.08 

17 3 148 +0.07 

9 4 406 +0.07 

15 4 383 +0.06 

4 5 487 +0.05 

2 4 346 -0.03 

10 4 362 -0.05 

7 4 377 -0.05 

1 4 360 -0.17 

16 5 508 -0.27 

13 5 484 -0.28 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

UCF Challenge
Eagle Creek Golf Club

Orlando, FL
UCF Challenge 

Dates: Feb 06 - Feb 08 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 360     49 198 16 1   

2 4 346     31 189 41 7 2 

3 4 375     31 203 40 2   

4 5 487     48 184 28 4   

5 3 167     28 190 52     

6 4 370   1 39 180 49 7   

7 4 377   1 39 198 25 1   

8 3 172     26 174 61 6   

9 4 406     25 194 51 2 1 

10 4 362   1 49 187 23 4   

11 3 164     25 189 50 3   

12 4 377     25 176 67 3 2 

13 5 484   4 91 147 14 2   

14 4 380     34 184 41 4 1 

15 4 383     24 187 57 2   

16 5 508   2 73 164 21 1   

17 3 148     37 180 46 4   

18 5 483     39 184 39 9 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23024&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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